
South Derbyshire Safer Neighbourhood Team

Area Covered Officer Email Address

All Inspector Chris Thornhill 2687 Christopher.Thornhill.2687@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK

All Sergeant Tarj Nizzer 2477 Tarjinderjit.Nizzer.2477@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK

All PCSO Supervisor Kerry Wallington-Waite 4469 Kerry.Wallington-Waite.4469@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

Areas 1,2 & 3 - Hilton/ Mercia/ Melbourne 

1,2,3 PC Paul Trussell 2319 Truss.Trussell.2319@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

1,2,3 PCSO Andrea Thompson 3858 Andrea.Thompson.3858@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

1,2,3 PCSO Finbar Greville 12904 Finbar.Greville.12904@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

1,2,3 PCSO David Marley 12902 David.Marley.12902@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

1,2,3 PCSO Emma Guest 4627 Emma.Guest.4627@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

Area 4 - Swadlincote 

4 PC Mark Holmes 14072 Mark.Holmes.14072@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

4 PC Kimberley Wheeldon 14523 Kimberley.Wheldon.14523@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK

4 PC Megan Jones 15064 Megan.Jones.15064@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK

4 PCSO Dean Badham-Spalding 4443 Dean.Badham-Spalding.4443@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK   

4 PCSO Jamie Gutberlet 12775 Jamie.Gutberlet.12775@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

4 PCSO Shelley Johnson 12859 Shelley.Johnson.12859@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK    

Area 5 - Newhall/ Midway

5 PC Leanne Bull 3340 Leanne.Bull.3340@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK   

5 PC Mark Holmes 14072 Mark.Holmes.14072@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

5 PC Joanna Saddington 14543 Joanna.Saddington.14543@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK  

5 PCSO Karen Coldicott 4613 Karen.Coldicott.4613@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK      

5 PCSO Reece Beattie 12881 Reece.Beattie.12881@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK        

5 PCSO Jordan Edwards 12895 Jordan.Edwards.12895@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK      

5 PCSO Andrew McNaughton 12909 Andrew.McNaughton.12909@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK      

Area 6 - Seals

6 PC Joanna Saddington 14543 Joanna.Saddington.14543@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK  

6 PCSO David McMillan 4486 David.McMillan.4486@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK       

NIO PCSO Dhaya Dulku 12837 Dhaya.Dulku.12837@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK

CAG PC John Anwar 1623 John.Anwar.1623@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

CAG PC Stuart Kelly 2322 Stuart.Kelly.2322@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

CAG PC Kevin Cassidy 2921 Kevin.Cassidy.2921@Derbyshire.PNN.Police.UK 

NIO = Neighbourhood Investigation Officer CAG = Crime Action Group

Prepared by Debbie Ward 03/06/2020
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